
WELLNESS IMMERSIONS
Slim+detox ritual - coffee lemon
Energize+illuminate ritual - vitamin c
Relax+calm+rejuvenate ritual – lavender                                                                 
Restore+hydrate ritual – diamond and damask rose

SKIN WELLNESS
Desert spa signature gemstone facial – hydrate                                                 
Desert spa enzyme facial – tone                                                                                    
Desert spa glypro peel – smooth
Desert spa 3d collagen facial – firm+lift                                                                   
Desert spa nonsurgical facelift   – high-definition
Desert spa vitamin c facial – energy + luminosity                                                     
Desert spa carboxytherapy facial – revitalize                                                 

THE POWER OF TOUCH
Desert spa custom tissue massage                                                       
Desert spa custom tissue massage                                                       
Desert spa custom tissue massage                                                       
Desert spa signature massage                                                                            
Desert spa hot stone massage                                                                            
Nurturing massage for mommy to be                                             
Nurturing massage for mommy to be                                             
Nurturing massage for mommy to be                                             

BODY SCRUBS AND WRAPS
Desert spa creamy coconut body glow
Desert spa after sun body treatment                                                                 
Desert spa sensorial experience         
                                                              
JUST FOR MEN WELLNESS EXPERIENCES
Massage in a bottle ritual                                                                         
Massage in a bottle ritual                                                                         
Massage in a bottle ritual                                                                         
The scrub & rub                                                                                                      
Nourish and revive facial                                                                                     
Gentlemans facial
                                                                                             
BEACH CABANA AND POOLSIDE EXPERIENCES
Face & body aloe and coconut milk skin soother
Refreshing facial
Nourishing hair & scalp treatment
Back, neck& shoulder massage
Foot and ankle massage
Pressure point head,face and foot massage

COUPLES WELLNESS EXPERIENCES
Time for two
Couples retreat

120 min
160 min
160 min
160 min

50 min
80 min
50 min
90 min
80 min
80 min
50 min

30 min
50 min 
80 min
90 min 
80 min
 30 min 
50 min 
80 min 

90 min 
80 min
90 min

30 min
50 min
80 min
90 min
60 min
80 min

20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min

180 min
180 min

$522.00
$498.80
$406.00
$452.40

$226.20
$278.40
$232.00
$324.80
$359.60
$232.00
$208.80

$127.60
$208.80
$232.00
$255.20
$232.00
$174.00
$220.40
$243.60

$255.20
$232.00
$290.00

$127.60
$208.80
$232.00
$290.00
$226.20
$243.60

$110.20
$110.20
$110.20
$110.20
$110.20
$110.20

$603.20
$649.60

$10,701.00
$10,225.40

$8,323.00
$9,274.20

$4,637.10
$5,707.20
$4,756.00
$6,658.40
$7,371.80
$4,756.00
$4,280.40

$2,615.80
$4,280.40
$4,756.00
$5,231.60
$4,756.00
$3,567.00
$4,518.20
$4,993.80

$5,231.60
$4,756.00
$5,945.00

$2,615.80
$4,280.40
$4,756.00
$5,945.00
$4,637.10
$4,993.80

$2,259.10
$2,259.10
$2,259.10
$2,259.10
$2,259.10
$2,259.10

$12,365.60
$13,316.80
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DURATION 

PRICE IN 
MXN PESOS 

WITH IVA

PRICE IN 
USD 

WITH IVA



WELLNESS EXPERIENCES
Princess manicure
Twinkle toes pedicure
Pampering facial
Kid’s massage
Simply sweet hair cut & style
Make-up application
Purifying facial
Mini massage
Mini manicure
Mini pedicure

BEAUTY SALON SERVICES
Spa manicure
Spa pedicure
Polish change
Gel application
Gel removal
Deep nourishing hair treatment
Shampoo & blowdry (short)
Shampoo & blowdry (medium)
Shampoo & blowdry (long)
Style (curling, straightening)
Bridal hairstyle
Bridal makeup
Waxing - under arm
Waxing - full arm
Waxing - half leg
Waxing - full leg
Bikini
Brazilian wax

BRIDAL WELLNESS PACKAGES
Bride to be collection
Bridesmaids collection
The groom collection
The groomsman collection
Mother of the bride / mother of the groom
The bridal party experience 

WELLNESS - YOGA
Yoga
Naam flexology (healing through the feet)
Meditation according to your birthday
Aromatherapy
Harmonyum healing

HARMONYUM PACKAGES
3 Sessions
5 Sessions
7 Sessions
Package 1
Package 2
Package 3

20 min
20 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
20 min

60 min
60 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
60 min
40 min
50 min
60 min
60 min
60 min
60 min
15 min
20 min
30 min
60 min
20 min
20 min

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

50 min
40 min
40 min
40 min
40 min

120 min
200 min
280 min
120 min
200 min
280 min

$52.20
$52.20
$52.20
$52.20
$63.80
$75.40
$75.40
$75.40
$58.00
$58.00

$75.40
$87.00
$17.40
$23.20
$23.20

$121.80
$63.80
$75.40
$92.80

$104.40
$145.00
$150.80

$29.00
$40.60
$52.20
$63.80
$58.00
$75.40

$1,044.00
$406.00
$603.20
$464.00
$638.00

$104.40
$156.60
$109.04
$174.00
$214.60

$580.00
$928.00

$1,276.00
$313.20
$435.00
$568.40

$1,070.10
$1,070.10
$1,070.10
$1,070.10
$1,307.90
$1,545.70
$1,545.70
$1,545.70
$1,189.00
$1,189.00

$1,545.70
$1,783.50

$356.70
$475.60
$475.60

$2,496.90
$1,307.90
$1,545.70
$1,902.40
$2,140.20
$2,972.50
$3,091.40

$594.50
$832.30

$1,070.10
$1,307.90
$1,189.00
$1,545.70

$21,402.00
$8,323.00

$12,365.60
$9,512.00

$13,079.00

$2,140.20
$3,210.30
$2,235.32
$3,567.00
$4,399.30

$11,890.00
$19,024.00
$26,158.00

$6,420.60
$8,917.50

$11,652.20

PRICE PROVIDED UPON REQUEST
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DURACIÓN 

PRICE IN 
MXN PESOS 

WITH IVA

PRICE IN 
USD 

WITH IVA
JUST FOR KIDS AND TEENS


