## DESERT SPA PRICE LIST 2023

	DURATION	PRICE IN USD WITH IVA	PRICE IN MXN PESOS WITH IVA
WELLNESS IMMERSIONS			
Slim+detox ritual - coffee lemon	120 min	\$522.00	\$10,701.00
Energize+illuminate ritual - vitamin c	160 min	\$498.80	\$10,225.40
Relax+calm+rejuvenate ritual – lavender	160 min	\$406.00	\$8,323.00
Restore+hydrate ritual – diamond and damask rose	160 min	\$452.40	\$9,274.20
SKIN WELLNESS			
Desert spa signature gemstone facial – hydrate	50 min	\$226.20	\$4,637.10
Desert spa enzyme facial – tone	80 min	\$278.40	\$5,707.20
Desert spa glypro peel – smooth	50 min	\$232.00	\$4,756.00
Desert spa 3d collagen facial – firm+lift	90 min	\$324.80	\$6,658.40
Desert spa nonsurgical facelift – high-definition	80 min	\$359.60	\$7,371.80
Desert spa vitamin c facial – energy + luminosity	80 min	\$232.00	\$4,756.00
Desert spa carboxytherapy facial – revitalize	50 min	\$208.80	\$4,280.40
THE DOWNER OF TOLICH			
THE POWER OF TOUCH	20	¢10770	¢0 /1
Desert spa custom tissue massage	30 min	\$127.60	\$2,615.80
Desert spa custom tissue massage	50 min 80 min	\$208.80	\$4,280.40
Desert spa custom tissue massage	90 min	\$232.00	\$4,756.00
Desert spa signature massage	80 min	\$255.20	\$5,231.60
Desert spa hot stone massage	30 min	\$232.00	\$4,756.00
Nurturing massage for mommy to be  Nurturing massage for mommy to be	50 min	\$174.00 \$220.40	\$3,567.00 \$4,518.20
Nurturing massage for mommy to be	80 min	\$243.60	\$4,993.80
Notioning massage for morning to be	00 111111	\$243.00	φ <del>4</del> ,773.00
BODY SCRUBS AND WRAPS			
Desert spa creamy coconut body glow	90 min	\$255.20	\$5,231.60
Desert spa after sun body treatment	80 min	\$232.00	\$4,756.00
Desert spa sensorial experience	90 min	\$290.00	\$5,945.00
Descrispersonal experience	70 111111	\$270.00	φ3,743.00
JUST FOR MEN WELLNESS EXPERIENCES			
Massage in a bottle ritual	30 min	\$127.60	\$2,615.80
Massage in a bottle ritual	50 min	\$208.80	\$4,280.40
Massage in a bottle ritual	80 min	\$232.00	\$4,756.00
The scrub & rub	90 min	\$290.00	\$5,945.00
Nourish and revive facial	60 min	\$226.20	\$4,637.10
Gentlemans facial	80 min	\$243.60	\$4,993.80
		-	•
BEACH CABANA AND POOLSIDE EXPERIENCES			
Face & body aloe and coconut milk skin soother	20 min	\$110.20	\$2,259.10
Refreshing facial	20 min	\$110.20	\$2,259.10
Nourishing hair & scalp treatment	20 min	\$110.20	\$2,259.10
Back, neck& shoulder massage	20 min	\$110.20	\$2,259.10
Foot and ankle massage	20 min	\$110.20	\$2,259.10
Pressure point head, face and foot massage	20 min	\$110.20	\$2,259.10
COUPLES WELLNESS EXPERIENCES	100	A / 2 2 2 2	<b>A10.015.15</b>
Time for two	180 min	\$603.20	\$12,365.60
Couples retreat	180 min	\$649.60	\$13,316.80

JUST FOR KIDS AND TEENS WELLNESS EXPERIENCES	DURACIÓN	PRICE IN USD WITH IVA	PRICE IN MXN PESOS WITH IVA
Princess manicure	20 min	\$52.20	\$1,070.10
Twinkle toes pedicure	20 min	\$52.20	\$1,070.10
Pampering facial	30 min	\$52.20	\$1,070.10
Kid's massage	20 min	\$52.20	\$1,070.10
Simply sweet hair cut & style	30 min	\$63.80	\$1,307.90
Make-up application	30 min	\$75.40	\$1,545.70
Purifying facial	30 min	\$75.40	\$1,545.70
Mini massage	20 min	\$75.40	\$1,545.70
Mini manicure	20 min	\$58.00	\$1,189.00
Mini pedicure	20 min	\$58.00	\$1,189.00
BEAUTY SALON SERVICES			
Spa manicure	60 min	\$75.40	\$1,545.70
Spa pedicure	60 min	\$87.00	\$1,783.50
Polish change	20 min	\$17.40	\$356.70
Gel application	20 min	\$23.20	\$475.60
Gel removal	20 min	\$23.20	\$475.60
Deep nourishing hair treatment	60 min	\$121.80	\$2,496.90
Shampoo & blowdry (short)	40 min	\$63.80	\$1,307.90
Shampoo & blowdry (medium)	50 min	\$75.40	\$1,545.70
Shampoo & blowdry (long)	60 min	\$92.80	\$1,902.40
Style (curling, straightening)	60 min	\$104.40	\$2,140.20
Bridal hairstyle	60 min	\$145.00	\$2,972.50
Bridal makeup	60 min	\$150.80	\$3,091.40
Waxing - under arm	15 min	\$29.00	\$594.50
Waxing - full arm	20 min	\$40.60	\$832.30
Waxing - half leg	30 min	\$52.20	\$1,070.10
Waxing - full leg	60 min	\$63.80	\$1,307.90
Bikini	20 min	\$58.00	\$1,189.00
Brazilian wax	20 min	\$75.40	\$1,545.70
BRIDAL WELLNESS PACKAGES			
Bride to be collection	NA	\$1,044.00	\$21,402.00
Bridesmaids collection	NA	\$406.00	\$8,323.00
The groom collection	NA	\$603.20	\$12,365.60
The groomsman collection	NA	\$464.00	\$9,512.00
Mother of the bride / mother of the groom	NA	\$638.00	\$13,079.00
The bridal party experience		PROVIDED UP	
WELLNESS - YOGA	50 min	\$104.40	\$2,140.20
Yoga	40 min	\$156.60	\$3,210.30
Naam flexology (healing through the feet)	40 min	\$109.04	\$2,235.32
Meditation according to your birthday	40 min	\$174.00	\$3,567.00
Aromatherapy	40 min	\$214.60	\$4,399.30
Harmonyum healing	4011111	φ214.00	ψ-,0//.00
HARMONYUM PACKAGES		<b>A.</b> 5.0.0.0.0	<b>#11.006.00</b>
3 Sessions	120 min	\$580.00	\$11,890.00
5 Sessions	200 min	\$928.00	\$19,024.00
7 Sessions	280 min	\$1,276.00	\$26,158.00
Package 1	120 min	\$313.20	\$6,420.60
Package 2	200 min	\$435.00	\$8,917.50
Package 3	280 min	\$568.40	\$11,652.20